03/22/15

03/21/15
03/09/15
02/28/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/28/15
03/21/15
03/14/15
02/11/15

03/21/15
02/28/15
02/28/15
02/11/15
02/28/15
02/11/15
03/21/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
03/21/15
02/28/15
02/11/15
03/14/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
03/21/15
03/14/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15

03/21/15
03/21/15
02/11/15
03/21/15
02/28/15
02/28/15
03/14/15
02/11/15
02/28/15
03/21/15
02/28/15
02/11/15
03/14/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15

03/09/15
03/21/15
03/09/15
02/28/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/28/15
03/21/15
03/14/15

FROM:

SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
MUSTANG RELAYS

JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
CS-0OE

C5-0E

JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-E/S
LEMONT INVITATIONAL

SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S
CS-0OE

SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
CS-0OE

JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
CS-0OE

SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
C5-0E

CS—-OE

CS-0E

CS-0E

LEMONT INVITATIONAL
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
CS-0E

SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S
C5-0E

CS-0E

LEMONT INVITATIONAL

SWSC INDOOR CONF-T/S
CS-OE

CS-0E

C5-0E

CS-0E

CS-0OE

CS-0E

C5-0E

SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
C5-0OE

LEMONT INVITATIONAL
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S
CS-0E

JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
LEMONT INVITATIONAL
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
CS-0OE

SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S
CS-CE

C5-0OE

CS-0E

CS-0OE

CS-0OE

C5-0E

MUSTANG RELAYS

SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
MUSTANG RELAYS

JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
CS-0OE

C5-0E

JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
LEMONT INVITATIONAL

SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S

02/11/15

Men's Track & Field Team Bests

Sandburg 2014 F/S

TO: 03/21/15 TYPE: All
1600 METER RELAY
CSv2015 (A)Brown Torpy Lehnhardt Torpy
CSv2015 (A)Johnson Abiona Brown Parthemore
CSV2015 (A)Johnson Brown Lehnhardt Torpy
CSvV2015 (A)Lukas Brennan Torpy Torpv
CSV2015 {B)Scheldberyg Brown Yozze Johnson
CSFS2015 (A)Wagner-Zbonski Skucas Cummings Abiona
CSv2015 (R)
CSFS2015 (A)Salazar Gonsch Madireddy Davis
CSV2015 (C)Petrik Bornstein Cocanig Person
1600 METER RUN
CSv2015 Torpy, Chris
CSv2015 Torpy, Sean
CSV2015 Brennan, Tommy
CSV2015 Laskero, Dan
CSFS2015 Skucas, Martin
CSV2015 Gleisner, David
CSv2015 Lehnhardt, Max
CSvV2015 Skucas, Martin
CSvV2015 Lifonti, Anthony
C8v2015 Lehnhardt, Max
CSv2015 Walter, Brady
CSV2015 Sieczkowski, Paul
CSFS2015 Jacobs, Dvlan
CSV2015 Sieczkowski, Paul
CSFS2015 Szymanski, Alex
CSV2015 Brower, Mike
CSV2015 Jacobs, Dylan
CSV2015 Benz-Weeden, Matt
CSFS2015 Sieczkowski, Robbie
CSV2015 Sieczkowski, Robbie
CSv2015 Gonsch, Nick
C8v2015 Waaner, Rvan
CSV2015 Morris, Patrick
CSV2015 Starzec, David
CSv2015 Burns, Connor
CSv2015 Macak, Eric
200 METER DASH
CSvV2015 Abiona, Avo
CS8V2015 Scheldberg, Josh
CSV2015 Parthemore, Ryan
CSv2015 Espino, Leo
CSv2015 Scheldberg, Josh
Csv2015 Filojek, Zac
CSFS2015 Espino, Leo
CSvV2015 Brncich, Charles
CSFS2015 Sharifeh, Haadi
CSV2015 Cavanauagh, Sean
CSFS2015 Smith, Tom
CSV2015 Burnson, Gavin
CSFS2015 Osilata, Ifeloluwa
C8V2015 Gianakas, Alex
CSV2015 Nachbat, Ahmad
CSv2015 Schmidt, Dan
CSV2015 Murphy, John
CSV2015 Schultz, Ken
C8v2015 Pipitone, Anthony
3200 METER RELAY
CS5vV2015 (A)Brennan Lehnhardt Torpv Torov
CS8v2015 (A)Lukas Gleisner Lifonti Skucas
CSvV2015 (B)Gleisner Skucas Lifonti Lukas
CSV2015 (A)Brennan Lehnhardt Lifonti Torpy
Csv2015 (C)Torpy Gleisner Skucas Lukas
CSv2015 (B)Brennan Lehnhardt Lifonti Torpy
CSFS2015 (A)Jacobs Duffy Szymanski Skucas
CSV2015 (A)Cavalier LaHucik Wagner Foster
CSFS2015 (A)Duffy Cachares Wagner Moazzam

: Indoor

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

3 1838m9.9
3:41.06
3:44.18
3:47.10
3:52.20
3:55.46
3:58.37
4:16.16
4:18.77

4:21.25
4:29.65
4:36.14
4:39.50
4:40.02
4:40.30
4:40.42
4:45.40
4:48.10
4:48.40
4:48.70
4:49.05
4:49.86
4:49.90
4:51.25
4:54.40
4:54.80
4:56.24
4:59.38
5:12.10
5:15.60
5:33.30
6:04.00
6:10.90
6:12.30
6:20.10

23.43
23.80
24.71
24.92
25.52
25.88
25.96
26.02
26.72
26.81
26.89
27.19
27.38
28.80
29.48
29.79
30.50
30.86
33.46

7:53.49
8:13.03
8:17.88
8:22.04
8:32.70
8:35.70
9:03.00
9:25.82
9:30.15

PAGE

4TH
24TH
18T
1sT
2ND
18T
3RD
1TH
3RD

18T
1ST
3RD
1sT
18T
2ND
9TH
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
18T
2ND
7TH
18T
8TH
9TH
2ND
2ND
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH

8TH
14TH
18T
6TH
5TH
7TH
8TH
2ND
12TH
10TH
13TH
3RD
13TH
4TH
5TH
6TH
TTH
8TH
9TH

18T
18T
15TH
1sT
18T
2ND
18T
18T
5TH

1



u3/22/15

02/11/15

03/21/15
02/28/15
03/21/15
03/14/15
02/28/15
03/14/15
03/21/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/28/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
03/21/15
02/28/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15

02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15

03/21/15
03/21/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
03/14/15
03/21/15
02/28/15
02/28/15
03/14/15
02/28/15
02/28/15
03/21/15

02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/28/15
02/11/15
02/28/15
02/28/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
03/14/15
02/28/15
03/21/15
02/11/15
03/21/15
03/14/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/1%5

02/11/15

FROM:

CS5-OE

SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S
LEMONT INVITATIONAL
CS-0E

C5-CE

CS-OE

JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
CS-OE

CS~-OE

LEMONT INVITATIONAL
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
CS-0E

CS-0OE

CS-0E

CS-OE

C5-0E

CS-0E
CS-0E
CS-0E
CS-0OE
CS-0OE

SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
CS-CE

C5-0E

SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S
LEMONT INVITATIONAL
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
LEMONT INVITATIONAL

C5-0E

CS-0E

CS-0E

CS-OE

CS-0E

CS-0E

CS-0E

CS-0OE

JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
CS-0E

JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
CS~-0E

CS-0OE

SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
LEMONT INVITATIONAL
CS-0E

LEMONT INVITATIONAL

SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S
CS-0OE

CS-0OE

CS-0OE

CS-OE

CS-0E

02/11/15

Men's Track & Field Team Bests

CSv2015

Csv2015
C8v2015
CS8v2015
CSFS2015
Csv2015
CSFS2015
Csv2015
CSsv2015
Csv2015
Csv2015
CSFS2015
C8v2015
Csv2015
Csv2015
CSFS2015
CSv2015
CSsv2015
Csv2015
Csv2015
CSvV2015

CsV2015
Csv2015
CSv2015
CSvV2015
CSv2015

CSvV2015
Csv2015
CSsv2015
C8v2015
CSFS2015
Csv2015
Csv2015
CSV2015
CSFS2015
CSFS52015
CSFS2015
CSV2015

CSv2015
CSv2015
CSV2015
CSsv2015
Csv2015
Csv2015
Cs5v2015
Csv2015
CSFS2015
CSv2015
Csv2015
Csv2015
CS8v2015
CSv2015
CSFS2015
CSFS2015
CS8v2015
Csv2015
Csv2015
CSFS2015
CSv2015
Csv2015
Csv2015
Csv2015

CSvV2015

TO:

Sandburg 2014 F/S

03/21/15 TYPE: All

(h) Jacobs Gonsch Sieczkowski Starzec
3200 METER RUN

Sean
Dan
Dan

Torpv.
Laskero,
Laskero,
Skucas, Martin
Gleisner, David
Jacobs, Dylan
Walter, Bradv
Benz-Weeden,
Carollo, Nick
Foster, Patrick
Gonsch, Nick
Wagner, John
LaHucik, Kvle
Carollo, Nick
Cachares, Ben
Duffy, Brendan
Stogin, Kyle
Cachares, Ben
Arrigoni, Nathan
Bovard, Mike

Matt

4 x 189

(A)Brown Robinson Hevel Filoijek
(B)Sharifeh Murphy Schmidt Smith
(C)Scheldberg Gianakas Pipitone Cavanaugh
(D)Madireddy Nachbat Schultz Osilaja
(E)Admaski Armstrong Garozzo Pawlikowski

400 METER DASH

Parthemore, Rvan
Brown, Jibreel
Parthemore, Ryan
Waaner-Zbonski .,
Espino, Leo
Jones, Jovani
Scheldbera, Josh
Jones, Jovani
Moazzam, Noor
Madireddy, Saketh
Bornstein, Danny
Bornstein, Danny

Steven

55 METER DASH

Yozze, Dean

Lim, Ethan
Johnson, LaVelle
Brown, Tamonte
Osilaja, Ifeloluwa
Scheldberg, Josh
Hevel, Graham
Smith, Tom

Abiona, Ayo

Woods, Jordan

Lim, Ethan
Johnson, LaVelle
Sharifeh, Haadi
Brncich, Charles
Osilaja, Ifeloluwa
Osila‘ta, Ifeloluwa
Robinson, Kyle.
Burnson, Gavin
Osilada, Ifeloluwa
Sharifeh, Haadi
Admaski, Justin
Weiagel, Sean
Armstrong, James
Gilarski, Colin

55 METER HURDLES

Person, Ja'khari

LOC: Indoor

FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL

9:44,90

9:19.33

9:35.16

9:46.13

9:56.69

9:58.58
10:00.26
10:19.33
10:29.90
10:49.50
10:50.80
11:06.28
11:18.90
11:19.90
11:22.38
11:31.24
11:33.60
11:39.00
11:44.00
12:01.10
12:45.40

1:38.03
1:49.55
1:51.24
1:53.18
1:53.74

53.07
53.97
54.56
56.44
58.62
59.10
59.23
59.73
1:02.19
1:04.85
1:05.04
1:06.50

06.50
06.57
06.60
06.70
06.71
06.74
06.87
06.87
06.88
06.92
06.92
06.94
06.98
07.00
07.10
07.12
07.17
07.20
07.24
07.46
07.49
07.54
08.22
08.69

08.45

PAGE 2

3RD

18T
3RD
4TH
18T
4TH
2ND
2ND
18T
2ND
3RD
2ND
4TH
S5TH
5TH
5TH
6TH
TTH
8TH
9TH
10TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
S5TH

8TH
9TH
1sT
2ND
ATH
6TH
8TH
10TH
12TH
10TH
11TH
10TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
STH
6TH
1TH
7TH
18T
9TH
3RD
5TH
10TH
11TH
2ND
2ND
10TH
12TH
11TH
8TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH

18T



u3/22/15

02/28/15
02/28/15
02/11/15
03/21/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
03/21/15
02/28/15
02/11/15
02/28/15
03/14/15

03/21/15
03/21/15
03/21/15

03/21/15
03/21/15

03/09/15
03/21/15
02/28/15
03/21/15
02/28/15
03/14/15

03/21/15
02/28/15
02/28/15
03/21/15
03/14/15
03/21/15
02/11/15
03/21/15
02/28/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/28/15
03/14/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15%
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15

03/21/15
02/28/15
03/14/15
02/28/15
03/14/15
02/11/15
03/21/15

03/21/15

FROM:

JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
CS-OE

LEMONT INVITATIONAL
CS-0E

CS-0E

LEMONT INVITATIONAL
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
C5-0E

JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
SWSC INDOOR CONF~F/S

SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY

SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY

MUSTANG RELAYS

SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
LEMONT INVITATIONAL
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S

SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
LEMONT INVITATIONAL

SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S
LEMONT INVITATIONAL
CS-OE

SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
CS-CE

CS-0E

JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S
CS-0E

CS-0E

CS-0E

CS-0E

CS-0OE

CS-0E

C5-0E

CS-0E

CS-0E

CS-CE

CS-0E

CS-OE

LEMONT INVITATIONAL
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-VAR
SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S
JOLIET INDOOR INVITE-F/S
SWSC INDOOR CONF-F/S
CS-0OE

LEMONT INVITATIONAL

SWSC INDOOR CONF-VARSITY

02/11/15

Men's Track & Field Team Bests

Csv2015
CSFS2015
CSsv2015
C8v2015
CSv2015
CSv2015
Csv2015
C8V2015
CSvV2015
CSFS2015
CSFS2015

Csv2015
CSv2015
C8v2015

CS8v2015
C8v2015

CSv2015
CSv2015
Csv2015
Csv2015
CSFS2015
CSFS2015

Csv2015
Csv2015
Csv2015
Csv2015
CSFS2015
CSv2015
Csv2015
CSsv2015
CSFS2015
CSv2015
Csv2015
CSFS2015
CSFS2015
Csv2015
Csv2015
Csv2015
C8vV2015
Csv2015
CSVv2015
Csv2015
CSv2015
CSv2015
CSv2015
CS8v2015
Csv2015

Csv2015
Csv2015
CSFS2015
CSFS2015
CSFS2015
Csv2015
CSsv2015

Csv2015

TO:

Sandburg 2014 F/S

03/21/15 TYPE: All

Person, Ja'khari
Wagner-2Zbonski
Wagner-Zbonski ,
Jones, Jovani
Cocanig, Eric
Bornstein, Danny
Bornstein, Danny
Cocanig, Eric
Petrik, Kyle
Bornstein, Danny
Bornstein, Danny

Steven
Steven

60 METER DASH

Abiona, Avo
Abiona, Ayo
Lim, Ethan

60 METER HURDLES

Ja'khari
Eric

Person,
Cocanig,

800 METER RELAY

{A)Johnson Abiona Brown Parthemore
(A) Scheldberg Hevel Woods Brown
(A)Woods Hevel Martinez Brown
(A}Osilaja Espino Martinez Cavanaugh
(A)Osilaja Sharifeh Madireddy Smith
(A)Sharifeh Salazar Davis Madireddy

800 METER RUN

Brennan, Tommy
Torpy, Chris
Lukas, Brandon
McMahon, Brian
Gonsch, Nick
Draskovic, Miles
Cummings, Andrew
Brower, Mike
Cummings, Andrew
McMahon, Brian
Moazzam, Noor
Wagner, Ryan
Bowald, Rvan
Peters, Andrew
Kos, Connor
Bowald, Rvan
Ekonomou, Elias
Schmidt, Eric
Rvan, Bradlev
Soto, Jovany
Brahmbhatt,
Mitra, JJ
Haran, Finn
Abuisneineh, Ahmad
Brobst, Charlie

Zach

HIGH JUMP

Pawlikowski, Dan

Martinez, Christian
Davis, Will
Pawlikowski,
Pawlikowski,
Pawlikowski,
Davis, Will

Dan
Dan
Dan

LONG JUMP

Abiona, Ayo

LOC: Indoor

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
SEMI-FINAL
SEMI-FINAL

SEMI-FINAL
SEMI-FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL

08.96
09.52
09.59
09.69
09.78
09.80
10.019
10.10
10.11
10.25
10.30

07.17
07.22
07.38

09.98
10.59

1:35.42
1:37.53
1:43.08
1:45.42
1:49.95
1:51.30

2:03.20
2:03.66
2:08.02
2:13.74
2:15.94
2:17.09
2:18.40
2:18.54
2:19.59
2:23.30
2:23.30
2:29.62
2:31.09
2:31.50
2:31.50
2:31.70
2:38.10
2:40.20
2:44.60
2:44.80
2:47.70
2:50.20
2:50.90
2:54.20
2:54.30

5'02.00"
5'00.00"
4'10.00"
4'08.00"
4'08.00"
4'08.00"
4'08.00"

21'05.00"

PAGE 3

3RL:
4Ty
2ND
7TH
3RD
4TH
10TH
11TH
5TH
12TH
6TH

7TH
TTH
11TH

18TH
22ND

10TH
6TH
6TH T
5TH
8TH
8TH

4TH
1sT
2ND
18T
5TH
3RD
18T
218T
3RD
2ND
2ND
10TH
15TH
4TH
4TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH

7TH
10TH
8TH
9TH
9TH
18T
9TH

2ND



